Expertise
Protocol number: 37059275
Order No. / Reference: 24086897
Inspection date: 18 Nov 2024
Manufacturer: Skoda Model: Kodiaq 2.0 TDI 4x4 DSG Sportline
VIN: TMBLK7NSXL8512140
Vehicle details
Manufacturer / Type / Model / Equipment

Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
8004 / ARX 00092
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;DG;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,400 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/55 R18 104H Winter tyres on Light alloy Goodyear 5mm / 5mm
2) 235/55 R18 104H Winter tyres on Light alloy Goodyear 5mm / 5mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/50 R19 103V Summer tyres on Light alloy Nokian 6mm / 6mm
2) 235/50 R19 103V Summer tyres on Light alloy Nokian 6mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 10/2023
Legend: Tread depth indication for left-hand tires in first place, for right-hand tires in second place on the axle in the direction of travel
TÜV SÜD Auto Plus GmbH
Gutenbergstr. 13
70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
VIN: TMBLK7NSXL8512140 - Protocol number: 3705927519 Nov 2024 Page 2 / 14
Equipment
Standard equipment
• storage compartment on the left wheel house
• Storage compartments (Ticket holder on the windscreen Closed
storage compartment on the driver's side 4 roof grab handles, rear
with coat hooks Coat hook on the B-pillar High visibility vest
compartment in the front doors Glasses compartment on the roof
lining Storage compartments in the door panels (front and rear) with
bottle holder (1.5l front, 1l rear) Storage net on the passenger side of
the center console (except Active) Cup holder in the front center
console with "Easy-Open" bottle opening Storage pockets on the
front seat backrests)
• traction control (ASR)
• Electrically folding exterior mirrors including interior and exterior
mirrors with automatic dimming
• Hill start assist
• brake assist, hydraulic
• cargo elements in the trunk
• Black headliner
• Carbon decorative insert with SPORTLINE logo
• Tachometer
• Easy Start (start-stop button instead of the ignition lock)
• Electronic transverse differential lock (XDS+)
• ESC Electronic Stabilization Control
• Driving light assistant and rain sensor (tunnel light, coming and
leaving home function))
• Chassis: Adaptive chassis DCC including off-road assistant
• Front radar assistant including city emergency braking function with
person detection
• Cruise control system
• Tinted windows
• glove compartment illuminated
• heated rear window
• ISOFIX preparation on the outer rear seats (including top tether)
• Trunk cover, rollable and removable
• Headrests firmly integrated at the front, height adjustable at the rear
• LED ambient lighting (decorative strips in the door panels with
selectable color climate, LED reading lights at the front, LED lighting
for the make-up mirrors in the sun visors)
• LED taillights in crystal glass look & LED license plate lighting
• Steering wheel: Sports steering wheel with multifunction buttons
including shift paddles (steering wheel with radio controls)